Redline
B.3
RCD
's
A
B
C
D

Short-circuit capacity  Icu = 15000A at 230V
Add-on devices
10000
3
Auxiliaries
Motor
operator
T
T
with UL approval
Dimensions pg B.32
DPA100 - 10000
3  Type A  - characteristic B
10 mA 30 mA
1P+N In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
10 DPA100B10/010 608706 DPA100B10/030 608712 6
13 DPA100B13/010 608707 DPA100B13/030 608713 6
16 DPA100B16/010 608708 DPA100B16/030 608714 6
20 DPA100B20/010 608709 DPA100B20/030 608715 6
25 - - DPA100B25/030 608716 6
32 - - DPA100B32/030 608717
DPA100 - 10000
3  Type A  - characteristic C
10 mA 30 mA
1P+N In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Pack.
10 DPA100C10/010 608757 DPA100C10/030 608763 6
13 DPA100C13/010 608758 DPA100C13/030 608764 6
16 DPA100C16/010 608759 DPA100C16/030 608765 6
20 DPA100C20/010 608760 DPA100C20/030 608766 6
25 - - DPA100C25/030 608767 6
32 - - DPA100C32/030 608768 6
Redline
B.32
Pe
op